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Session 4

FRI 12 APR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 50  (46-48kg) C YUVESHWARAN TN

BISOROUNG MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR J&K

RAJ

KAR

HAR

SSCB

SAJJAD PATHAN

SATYANARYAN

K SRAVANI

POOJA DUHAN

RANA ISHWAR

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 51  (46-48kg) GHANASHYAM MAH

HIMANSHU SHARMA PUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DUHAN TN

MP

HAR

UTK

DEL

D KARPAGAVALI

SHIVANGI THAKUR

RAHUL PHOGAT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

GEETANJALI

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 52  (48-51kg) ANSHUL SAROHA HAR

SHIVJI GEDAM MAH

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR K SRAVANI PUN

ARU

J&K

DEL

RAJ

NAMJOT

MARY RIRAM

SAJJAD PATHAN

GEETANJALI

SATYANARYAN

30:27

29:28

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 53  (48-51kg) KH DANYSON  MEITHI MAN

RAHUL KEWAT MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT HAR

J&K

KAR

DEL

RAJ

JYOTI DAGAR

SAJJAD PATHAN

K SRAVANI

SAVITA RAWAT

SATYANARYAN

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 54  (48-51kg) HELITANTARA ARU

AKASH KSHESTRI MAH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGAT HAR

TN

UTK

DEL

DEL

POOJA DUHAN

D KARPAGAVALI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SAVITA RAWAT

GEETANJALI

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

6 55  (48-51kg) VAIBHAV VINOD SHINDE MAH

CHINGLEMBA SING MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYANARYAN J&K

HAR

TN

MP

HAR

SAJJAD PATHAN

RAHUL PHOGAT

D KARPAGAVALI

SHIVANGI THAKUR

JYOTI DAGAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 56  (54-57kg) RAJESH GIRI MAH

LAKHVEER HAR BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR DEL

PUN

ARU

KAR

RAJ

GEETANJALI

NAMJOT

MARY RIRAM

K SRAVANI

SATYANARYAN

27:28

28:27

29:26

27:28

28:27

RED

BLUE

8 57  (54-57kg) SWPNIL ANIL MAH

VISHAL MALIK DEL BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI HAR

J&K

RAJ

TN

ARU

POOJA DUHAN

SAJJAD PATHAN

SATYANARYAN

D KARPAGAVALI

MARY RIRAM

27:29

26:30

26:30

28:28

28:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 58  (54-57kg) CHIRAG HAR

ASHISH UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT DEL

KAR

MAH

RAJ

DEL

GEETANJALI

K SRAVANI

REENA MANE

SATYANARYAN

SAVITA RAWAT

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 59  (54-57kg) SUMIT BUDANIA HAR

LOVELEEN PUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT J&K

ARU

UTK

TN

MP

SAJJAD PATHAN

MARY RIRAM

SANJAY ADHIKARI

D KARPAGAVALI

SHIVANGI THAKUR

29:28

30:27

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 60  (60-63 5kg) PRABHU WAGLI MP

SANCHIT SANGWAN HAR

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SAJJAD PATHAN DEL

PUN

DEL

KAR

UTK

GEETANJALI

NAMJOT

SAVITA RAWAT

K SRAVANI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 61  (60-63 5kg) PAWAN GURUNG UTK

JAIVARDHAN KASANIA RAJ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGAT ARU

MAH

HAR

DEL

TN

MARY RIRAM

REENA MANE

POOJA DUHAN

GEETANJALI

D KARPAGAVALI

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 62  (60-63 5kg) MOHAMMED HAMZA TEL

SACHIN PAWARIA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT J&K

SSCB

DEL

ARU

PUN

SAJJAD PATHAN

RANA ISHWAR

GEETANJALI

MARY RIRAM

NAMJOT

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 63  (60-63 5kg) AKASHY  KUMAR HAR

ANKIT CHOUDHARY GUJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 64  (67-71kg) RAHUL HAR

VIVEK JAKHAR HAR BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 65  (67-71kg) MD RAHIL MD RAFIQUE MAH

HITESH HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 66  (67-71kg) VISWAS HAR

SUMIT KYUMAR UTK

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 67  (67-71kg) ACHEL VEER CHD

LEITANTHEN DONOI MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 68  (75-80kg) DEEPAK KUMAR PUN

AKASH HAR

RED WP 41:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 69  (75-80kg) MOHIT HAR

PRITESH BISNOI RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 70  (75-80kg) KATAN GAIKWAD MAH

ROCKY UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 71  (75-80kg) KAPIL KUMAR HAR

RAHUL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 72  (86-92kg) ABHAY BENIWAL UTK

PRAKASH TN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 73  (86-92kg) RANDEEP HAR

KAPIL POKHARIA UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 74  (86-92kg) HIMANSHU NEGI UTK

AMAN HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR RAJ

J&K

DEL

MAH

KAR

SATYANARYAN

SAJJAD PATHAN

GEETANJALI

REENA MANE

K SRAVANI

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

27:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

26 75  (86-92kg) HIMMAT SIGH HAR

NARESH CHOUHAN RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH REENA MANE ARU

DEL

UTK

KAR

TN

MARY RIRAM

SAVITA RAWAT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

K SRAVANI

D KARPAGAVALI

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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