

Session Results



Session 4

FRI 12 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	50	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	C YUVESHWARAN BISOROUNG JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ KAR HAR	BLUE SAJJAD PATHAN SATYANARYAN K SRAVANI POOJA DUHAN RANA ISHWAR	WP	4:1	27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 30:27
2	51	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	GHANASHYAM HIMANSHU SHARMA POOJA DUHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH PUN TN MP HAR UTK	BLUE D KARPAGAVALI SHIVANGI THAKUR RAHUL PHOGAT SANJAY ADHIKARI GEETANJALI	WP	4:1	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28
3	52	(48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAR	ANSHUL SAROHA SHIVJI GEDAM K SRAVANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU J&K DEL	RED NAMJOT MARY RIRAM SAJJAD PATHAN GEETANJALI SATYANARYAN	WP	4:1	30:27 29:28 27:30 29:28 30:27
4	53	(48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	KH DANYSON MEITHI RAHUL KEWAT NAMJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K KAR	BLUE JYOTI DAGAR SAJJAD PATHAN K SRAVANI SAVITA RAWAT SATYANARYAN	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
5	54	(48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	HELITANTARA AKASH KSHESTRI RAHUL PHOGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN UTK DEL	BLUE POOJA DUHAN D KARPAGAVALI SANJAY ADHIKARI SAVITA RAWAT GEETANJALI	WP	4:1	27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29 29:27
6	55	(48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	VAIBHAV VINOD SHINDE CHINGLEMBA SING SATYANARYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH MAN J&K HAR TN MP	BLUE SAJJAD PATHAN RAHUL PHOGAT D KARPAGAVALI SHIVANGI THAKUR JYOTI DAGAR	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	56	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MP	RAJESH GIRI LAKHVEER SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN ARU KAR	BLUE GEETANJALI NAMJOT MARY RIRAM K SRAVANI SATYANARYAN	WP	4:3	27:28 28:27 29:26 27:28 28:27
8	57	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	SWPNIL ANIL VISHAL MALIK SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K RAJ TN	BLUE POOJA DUHAN SAJJAD PATHAN SATYANARYAN D KARPAGAVALI MARY RIRAM	WP	3:0	27:29 26:30 26:30 28:28 28:28

Page 1 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04_C74 4.0



Session Results



Session 4

FRI 12 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	58	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	CHIRAG ASHISH		HAR UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	NAMJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR MAH RAJ	GEETANJALI K SRAVANI REENA MANE SATYANARYAN SAVITA RAWAT			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	59	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SUMIT BUDANIA LOVELEEN		HAR PUN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU UTK TN	SAJJAD PATHAN MARY RIRAM SANJAY ADHIKARI D KARPAGAVALI SHIVANGI THAKUR			29:28 30:27 27:30 29:28 30:27
11	60	(60-63 5kg)		RED BLUE	PRABHU WAGLI SANCHIT SANGWAN		MP HAR	RED	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	J&K	SAJJAD PATHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL PUN DEL KAR	GEETANJALI NAMJOT SAVITA RAWAT K SRAVANI SANJAY ADHIKARI			28:29 27:30 29:28 29:28 27:30
12	61	(60-63 5kg)		RED BLUE	PAWAN GURUNG JAIVARDHAN KASANIA		UTK RAJ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		RAHUL PHOGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU MAH HAR DEL	MARY RIRAM REENA MANE POOJA DUHAN GEETANJALI D KARPAGAVALI			28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 29:28
13	62	(60-63 5kg)		RED BLUE	MOHAMMED HAMZA SACHIN PAWARIA		TEL HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB DEL ARU	SAJJAD PATHAN RANA ISHWAR GEETANJALI MARY RIRAM NAMJOT			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
14	63	(60-63 5kg)		RED	AKASHY KUMAR		HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE	ANKIT CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2:	GUJ				-
15	64	(67-71kg)		RED	RAHUL		HAR	BLUE	WD	4.0	
			Referee:	BLUE	VIVEK JAKHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR	BLUE	WP	4:3	- -
16	65	(67-71kg)		RED BLUE	MD RAHIL MD RAFIQUE HITESH		MAH HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-

Page 2 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04_C74 4.0



Session Results



Session 4

FRI 12 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	66	(67-71kg)		RED BLUE	VISWAS SUMIT KYUMAR		HAR UTK	RED	WP	4:3
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				-
18	67	(67-71kg)		RED	ACHEL VEER		CHD			
	0,	(07 7 mg)	5.	BLUE	LEITANTHEN DONOI		MAN	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				-
19	68	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	DEEPAK KUMAR AKASH		PUN HAR	RED	WP	41:3
			Referee:	BLOL	AMOIT	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAIT			-
						oudge 2.				
20	69	(75-80kg)		RED	MOHIT		HAR	RED	WP	5:0
20	09	(73-60kg)		BLUE	PRITESH BISNOI		RAJ	RED	VVF	5.0
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				-
21	70	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	KATAN GAIKWAD		MAH UP	DI UE	WD	5.0
			Referee:	BLUE	ROCKY	Judge 1:	UP	BLUE	WP	5:0
						Judge 2:				-
	74	(7F 00l-s)		DED	KADII KUMAD		LIAD			
22	71	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	KAPIL KUMAR RAHUL		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				-
23	72	(86-92kg)		RED	ABHAY BENIWAL		UTK	DIVIE		
			Referee:	BLUE	PRAKASH	Judge 1:	TN	BLUE	RSC	R1 -
						Judge 2:				-
24	73	(86-92kg)		RED BLUE	RANDEEP KAPIL POKHARIA		HAR UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				-

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04_C74 4.0



Session Results



Session 4

FRI 12 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
25	74	(86-92kg)		RED BLUE	HIMANSHU NEGI AMAN		UTK HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	MP	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K DEL MAH	SATYANARYAN SAJJAD PATHAN GEETANJALI REENA MANE K SRAVANI			28:28 * 28:28 * 28:28 * 27:29 29:27
26	75	(86-92kg)		RED BLUE	HIMMAT SIGH NARESH CHOUHAN		HAR RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	REENA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK KAR	MARY RIRAM SAVITA RAWAT SANJAY ADHIKARI K SRAVANI D KARPAGAVALI			30:26 30:26 30:26 29:27 30:26

LEGEND								
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	

Page 4 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04_C74 4.0 Report Created SUN 14 APR 2024 22:39